
Startzeit /

Heure de départ

Kategorie /

Catégorie

Rennformat / 

Format de course

Rundenlänge (m)

Longueur tour (m)

HM / Runde

Déniv. / tour

Anz. Runden

Nb. Tours

Gesamtdist. (km)

Dist. totale (km)

Bemerkungen / 

Remarques

Ab / Dès

13:00

U11

U13

U15

Parcours / 

Parcours d'habileté

13:00 U11
Keirin-Punktefahren / 

Keirin course aux points
1000 2 6 6.0 3 Wertungen / 3 classement 

13:30 U13
Keirin-Punktefahren / 

Keirin course aux points
1000 2 12 12.0 4 Wertungen / 4 classement 

14:10 U15
Keirin-Punktefahren / 

Keirin course aux points
1000 2 15 15.0 5 Wertungen / 5 classement 

16:40

U11

U13

U15

Ehrungen / Cérémonies

KONTAKT

Verein Zuricrit

Tim Keller

tim@zuricrit.ch

RACE PROGRAM

Swiss Road Series – Zuricrit

15.08.2026


